
Régionale 16 et 17 mars 2024 - Régionale 16 mars 2024 - Régionale MD
Vert (40) 16.3.2024

SMCO

Samuel COEVOET
4010NA BONO
Circuit : H:VIOLETL
Distance : 4450m (Dénivelé 30m)
Temps : 0:40:07 (9'01"/km)

2/23 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Milàn CARPINELLA 0:30:27
3. Régis BARROMES 0:40:19

1. 104 00:01:28 107m 13'42"/km
2. 66 00:01:40 00:03:08 268m 6'13"/km
3. 62 00:01:33 00:04:41 202m 7'40"/km
4. 103 00:00:36 00:05:17 72m 8'20"/km
5. 89 00:03:41 00:08:58 213m 17'18"/km
6. 76 00:02:00 00:10:58 253m 7'54"/km
7. 88 00:04:20 00:15:18 423m 10'15"/km
8. 70 00:02:22 00:17:40 159m 14'53"/km
9. 71 00:00:37 00:18:17 78m 7'54"/km

10. 79 00:01:53 00:20:10 196m 9'37"/km
11. 69 00:03:23 00:23:33 376m 9'00"/km
12. 85 00:02:58 00:26:31 333m 8'55"/km
13. 80 00:02:17 00:28:48 275m 8'18"/km
14. 92 00:02:02 00:30:50 265m 7'40"/km
15. 102 00:06:04 00:36:54 712m 8'31"/km
16. 255 00:02:24 00:39:18 289m 8'18"/km
17. 999 00:00:49 00:40:07 189m 4'19"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5137
https://www.helga-o.com

